Coaches:
Players (17)

NAME

Mary Badeau
Addison Baickle
Amelia Cassel
Olivia Cassel
Hayden Cech
Beatrice Griffiths
Nellie Hehl
Brooke Jacobson
Adelaide Jahnke
Margaret Johnson
Anna Mastroleo
Elora Niles-Havens
Clara Rhyde
Alison Webster
Emilie Whipple
Charlotte Williams
Sophia Yahi

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls 7th/8th Field Hockey
2 2025 - 2026

GRADE

N N N 00 00NN NN 00 0o N o 0o 0o 0

Athletics Director: Dr. Scott R. Sugar, CAA
Assistant: Tine Oley

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

POSITION NUMBER

9
7
16
24
4
14
5
6
12
:
22
27
2
13
15
17
26
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